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Model: Strainer for dipping tank model 4.272.20

and 4.273.22
Order number: 4.270.06

Correct use: Safety containers and cleaning containers

Galvanised strainer for dipping tank model 4.271.10 and 4.273.11 Dim. (WxDxH): approx. 584 x
349 x 19 mm. Gathers coarse dirt caused by sedimentation. Offers easy cleaning during solvent

exchanging.

Category:
Outer width [mm]:

Outer depth [mm]:

Outer height [mm]:

Net weight [kg]:

Cleaning tanks
584

349

19

1,40
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